Flow Measurement
SITRANS F M
Transmitter TRANSMAG 2 with sensor 911/E
4/105Siemens FI 01 · 2012
4
Sensor cables between sensor and transmitter
The signal voltage proportional to the flow and present at the
electrodes of the EMF is only a few µV to mV. Superimposed on

M20/M16 x 1.5 1
½“ NPT 2
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Additional information
Please add “-Z“  to Order No. and specify Order
code(s) and plain text.
Strengthened mounting bracket for wall and pipeline
installation
A02
Measuring range, specify in plain text:
Y01: 0 to ... m3/h
Y01
Pulse significance, specify in plain text:
Y02: 0 to ... pulses/l
Y02
Setting of digital outputs, specify in plain text:
Y03: Setting of digital outputs: ...
Y03
Measuring-point number (max. 8 characters), specify in
plain text: Y15: ..........
Y15
Measuring-point description (max. 16 characters),
specify in plain text: Y16: ..........
Y16
Stainless steel tag plate Y17
Other post-production requirements (add plain text) Y99
Description Order No.
• English A5E00102775
• German A5E00192774
• Spanish A5E00135276
• French A5E00135275
© Siemens AG 2011
Flow Measurement
SITRANS F M
Transmitter TRANSMAG 2 with sensor 911/E